

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
BRIDGE PRESERVATION  
BRIDGE #242 ON NC-191 (BREVARD RD) OVER I-26/240

0.000 MI

				GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO	
				MIAMI, FL		CHARLOTTE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		13800.00	14100.00
0002	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	156 SY	12.00	1872.00	63.05 9835.80
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13 TON	1000.00	13000.00	789.00 10257.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	0.75 TON	650.00	487.50	789.00 591.75
0005	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	248 SF	10.00	2480.00	126.00 31248.00
0006	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	416 SF	9.00	3744.00	9.50 3952.00
0007	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	200 SF	6.00	1200.00	10.20 2040.00
0008	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	4 EA	2200.00	8800.00	1040.00 4160.00
0009	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	6 EA	1700.00	10200.00	2080.00 12480.00
0010	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	68 EA	50.00	3400.00	34.00 2312.00
0011	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64 LF	70.00	4480.00	28.00 1792.00
0012	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	90 HR	50.00	4500.00	40.00 3600.00
0013	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (IV REMOVABLE TAPE)	380 LF	1.00	380.00	9.00 3420.00
0014	4795000000-E	1205	24" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINE TYPE ** (IV REMOVABLE TAPE)	24 LF	10.00	240.00	61.00 1464.00
0015	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	3,719 SF	3.00	11157.00	1.80 6694.20
0016	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) VOLUMETRIC MIXER	Lump Sum		1.00	1000.00
0017	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE	4,179 SF	32.00	133728.00	27.65 115549.35
0018	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) CLASS II SURFACE PREPARATION	28.5 SY	350.00	9975.00	975.00 27787.50
0019	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) CLASS III SURFACE PREPARATION	5 SY	2200.00	11000.00	1500.00 7500.00
0020	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	464 SY	50.00	23200.00	100.50 46632.00
0021	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	60 DAY	300.00	18000.00	500.00 30000.00
0022	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	5000.00	10000.00	3800.00 7600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	285644.50	TOTAL 344015.60
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	285644.50	SUB-TOTAL 344015.60
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>		
GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION				1		285644.50	
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO				2		344015.60	